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Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrina Salazar254
Champion Gymnastics

9.450 9.425 9.5509.175 37.600
4 1 4 3 1 

1 

Gabriella Alves-Gillette280
HGA

9.475 9.175 9.6009.275 37.525
3 6T 1 1 2 

2 

Mikayla Pryor253
Champion Gymnastics

9.600 9.275 9.3509.250 37.475
1 4 2 4 3 

3 

Jocelyn Decker260
Discover

9.350 9.300 9.5759.200 37.425
5T 2T 3 2 4 

4 

Leila Chadraoui283
HGA

9.350 9.175 9.2258.925 36.675
5T 6T 7 7 5 

5 

Madeline Husbands328
Pearland Gymnastics 

9.500 8.600 9.2009.150 36.450
2 10 5T 8T 6T

6T

Porter Miller270
Discover

9.250 9.300 9.1508.750 36.450
7 2T 9 10 6T

6T

Catalina Nava271
Discover

8.950 9.025 9.2509.150 36.375
10 9 5T 6 8 

8 

Amelia Fenton263
Discover

9.200 9.150 9.2008.650 36.200
8 8 10 8T 9 

9 

Hannelore Zistler278
Discover

8.650 9.200 9.3258.825 36.000
11 5 8 5 10 

10 

McKenna Tucker304
HHGC

8.400 8.200 8.9008.500 34.000
13 11 11 11 11 

11 

Isabella Cano319
Olympic Dreams TX

9.000 7.750 8.8008.425 33.975
9 14 12 13 12 

12 

Lily Warner344
TAAG

8.550 8.100 8.8507.750 33.250
12 12 14 12 13 

13 

Tiara Washington323
Olympic Dreams TX

7.850 7.850 8.6508.175 32.525
14 13 13 14 14 

14 
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